
Atkinson Nursery -  2014 Spring Availability            Name:                                                    

251-973-1991    Fax: 251-973-0031   Sales:  251-459-9898                                         WEEK OF:  4/7/2014  
www.atkinsonnursery.com;  e-mail: atknurs@juno.com                                                **All items listed are available.  

6 1/2” ANNUALS 

____11151    1.  Ageratum-Blue Hawaii 
____12021    2.  Begonia-Gin 
____12151    3.  Begonia-Vodka 
____12181    4.  Begonia-Whiskey 
____13301    5.  Celosia-Newlook 
____14001    6.  Dahlia-Figaro Mix 
____14901    7.  Dusty Miller-Silverdust 
____17101    8. Gazania - Kiss Mix 
____19331    9. Impatien - Lilac 
____19311  10. Impatien - Lipstick 
____19371  11. Impatien - Red 
____19391  12. Impatien - White 
____23111  13. Marigold - Orange 
____23131  14. Marigold - Yellow 
____23441  15. Melampodium-Gold 
____26431  16. Petunia - Pink 
____26441  17. Petunia - Red 
____26451  18. Petunia - White 
____26771  19. Portulaca-HapHour Mix 
____29051  20. Salvia - Mojave Red 
____30201  21. Sunflower - Choco Sun 
____32361  22. Vinca-CC Trail Cherry 
____32371  23. Vinca-CC Trl PolkaDot 
____32381  24. Vinca-CC Trl Strawberry 
____32321  25. Vinca - Med. White 
____32551  26. Vinca - Cora Apricot 
____32561  27. Vinca - Cora Burgundy 
____32581  28. Vinca - Cora Pink 
____32591  29. Vinca - Cora Punch 
____32611  30. Vinca- Cora Strawberry 
____32621  31. Vinca - Cora Violet 
____32631  32. Vinca - Cora White 
____32441  33. Vinca - Pacif Dark Red 
____32451  34. Vinca - Pacif Polka Dot 
____35991  35. Zinnia-Crystal Orange 
____36211  36. Zinnia-Crystal Yellow 
____36221  37. Zinnia-Profus Cherry 
____36241  38. Zinnia-Pr Hot DB Cherry 
____36251  39. Zinnia-Prof DB Fire 
____36261  40. Zinnia-Prof DB Yellow 
____36301  41. Zinnia-Profusion Fire 
____36311  42. Zinnia-Prof Orange 
____36321  43. Zinnia-Prof Yellow 
____36331  44. Zinnia-Zahara Cherry 
____36341  45. Zinnia-Zaha Coral Rose 
____36351  46. Zinnia-Zaha DB Cherry 
____36371  47. Zinnia-Zah DB Strawberry 
____36381  48. Zinnia-Zahara Mix 
____36381  49. Zinnia-Zah Rasp/Lem 
____36391  50. Zinnia-Zahar Scarlet 
____36401  51. Zinnia-Zahar Sunburst 
____36411  52. Zinnia-Zahara White 
____36421  53. Zinnia-Zahara Yellow 
 

6 1/2” PERENNIALS  

+Not budded or blooming 

____11051  54. Achillea - Paprika 
____11061+55. Achillea - Sum Pastels 

____13131 111. Calad-Candidum-white 
____13081 112. Calad-Candidum Jr–dwarf 
____13181 113. Caladium-FanMun-pink  
____13151 114. Caladium-Frieda-red  
____13071 115. Calad-MarieM-wht/red  
____13171 116. Caladium-White Christmas  
____13191 117. Caladium-White Queen 
____13931 118. Cigar Plant-Red  
____29971 119. Coleus - Kong Mosaic  
____29981 120. Coleus - Kong Red  
____17201 121. Geranium - Deep Rose   
____18551 122. Hosta-Albomarginata   
____18501 123. Hosta-Aureomarginata   
____18611 124. Hosta - Fragrant Dream   
____18511 125. Hosta - Francee   
____18581 126. Hosta-Gold Standard   
____18531 127. Hosta-Krossa Regal  
____18521 128. Hosta-Royal Standard   
____18601 129. Hosta - Wide Brim   
____19601 130. Ipoema-Sw Pot Marguerite   
____22181 131. Lantana-Band Cherry Sun  
____22191 132. Lantana-Band Orange  
____22091 133. Lantana-Band Pink  
____22051 134. Lantana - Confetti  
____22011 135. Lantana - Irene  
____22001 136. Lantana - Miss Huff  
____22081 137. Lantana - New Gold   
____11531 138. Medeira Daisy - Dp Rose   
____11541 139. Medeira Daisy - Red   
____11521 140. Medeira Daisy - White   
____11501 141. Medeira Daisy - Yellow   
____13901 142. Mex Heather - Purple   
____13891 143. Mex Heather - White   
____25011 144. New Guinea-Div. Hot Mix  
____25041 145. New Guinea-Div. Orange  
____25051 146. New Guinea-Divine Pink  
____25091 147. New Guinea-Divine White  
____25071 148. New Guinea-Florific Violet  
____26821 149. Purslane - Fuchsia  
____26841 150. Purslane - Hot Mix 
____26851 151. Purslane - Red 
____26831 152. Purslane-Samba Hot Rose  
____26861 153. Purslane - Scarlet 
____26891 154. Purslane - Yellow 
____29901 155. Sun Coleus - Alabama  
____29951 156. Sun Coleus - Lime Delight  
____29931 157. Sun Coleus - Mix  
____30011 158. Sunpatien-Comp Coral  
____30051 159. Sunpatien-Comp Pink Bl  
____26501 160. Wave Petun-Shock Red  
____26511 161. Wave Petun-Shock Rose  
 

*5” & 6” QUARTS - 8 count tray  
____1580QT 162. Evovulus-Blue  
____1959QT 163. Ipoema-Margie 
____2289QT 164. Lysimachia-Gold    
____1712SQT6 165. Gaura-Pink    
____1714SQT6 166. Gaura-White  
____2208SQT6 167. Lantana-N Gold   
____1390SQT6 168. Mexican Heather  

____11321+56. Asclepias-Butterfly Gold 
____11331+57. Asclepias-Butterfly Scarlet 
____12811  58. Buddleia - Black Knight 
____12801  59. Buddleia - Nanho Blue 
____12831  60. Buddleia - Pink Delight 
____12851  61. Buddleia - Royal Red 
____12821  62. Buddleia - White Profusion 
____13601  63. Coreopsis - Early Sunrise 
____13611  64. Coreopsis - Sunfire 
____14331+65. Digitalis - Camelot Mix 
____15211+66. Echinacea - Cheyenne Spirit 
____14991+67. Echinacea - Pow Wow Berry 
____15201+68. Echinacea - Purple Magnus 
____15221+69. Echinacea - White Swan 
____17011  70. Gaillardia-Ariz Red 
____17001  71. Gaillardia-Ariz Sun   
____17111  72. Gaura - Ballerina Rose 
____17121  73. Gaura - Siskiyou Pink 
____17141  74. Gaura - White 
____17601  75. Grass-Purple Fountain  
____22891  76. Lysimachia - Goldi 
____29201  77. Scabiosa - Butterfly Blue 
____29101  78. Scaevola - Blue 
____29111  79. Scaevola - White 
____29251  80. Setcreasea-Purple Heart 
____29311  81. Shasta Daisy-Crazy Daisy 
____29301  82. Shasta Daisy-Snow Lady 
____29841  83. Stokesia-Purple  
____29871  84. Strobilanthes-Persian Shield 
____32281  85. Verbena - Aztec Dark Red 
____32251  86. Verbena - Aztec Rose 
____32261  87. Verbena - Aztec White 
____32221  88. Verbena - Biloxi Blue 
____32231  89. Verbena-Lanai Candy Cane 
____32211  90. Verbena-Lanai Pink Twister 
____32241  91. Verbena-Lanai Purple 
____26601  92. Platycoden-Blue   
____28821+93. Rudbeckia-Ind Summer   
____28871+94. Rudbeckia-Prairie Sun   
____28881+95. Rudbeckia-Tiger Eye   
____29081  96. Salvia - Victoria Blue   
____29091  97. Salvia - Victoria White   
   

6 1/2” TROPICALS 
____11031  98. Acalypha-Copper Plant 
____11381  99. Angelonia-Seren Purple 
____11401  100. Angelon-Serena White 
____11421  101. Angel-Serenita Purple 
____11431  102. Angel-Serenita Raspberry 
____11441  103. Angelon-Serenita White 
____15801  104. Evovulus-Blue Daze  
____26311  105. Pentas-Butterfly Dp Pink  
____26321  106. Pentas-Butterfly Red  
____26331  107. Pentas-Butterfly White  
 

6 1/2” PREMIUM PLANTS 
____12071 108. Begonia-DragWng Pink 
____12081 109. Begonia-DragWing Red 
____13101 110. Caladium-Aaron-white  
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4” HERBS - 10 count tray  
____  1780LP  169. Basil-Spicy Globe   
____  1779LP  170. Basil-Sweet Italian   
____  1782LP  171. Cilantro   
____  1784LP  172. Dill-Fernleaf   
____  1786LP  173. Oregano-Italian   
 

4” VEGETABLES  

10 count tray  
____1380LP 174. Cucumber-Bush 
____1382LP 175. Cucumber-Pickle 
____1540LP 176. Eggplant-Black 
____2582LP 177. Okra-Annie Oakley 
____2658LP 178. Pepper-Bellboy 
____2655LP 179. Pepper-Lady Bell 
____2981LP 180. Squash-Crookneck 
____2982LP 181. Squash-Straitneck 
____2980LP 182. Squash-Zuchini 
____3046LP 183. Tomato-Beefmaster 
____3039LP 184. Tomato-Better Boy 
____3043LP 185. Tomato-Celebrity 
____3042LP 186. Tomato-EarlyGirl 
____3040LP 187. Tomato-Heirloom 
____3041LP 188. Tomato-Sweet 100 
 

6 1/2” VEGETABLES  

____13801 189. Cucumber-Bush 
____13821 190. Cucumber-Pickle 
____15401 191. Eggplant-Black 
____26581 192. Pepper-Bellboy 
____26591 193. Pepper-Orange Bell 
____29811 194. Squash-Crookneck 
____29821 195. Squash-Straitneck 
____29801 196. Squash-Zuchini 
____30461 197. Tomato-Beefmaster 
____30401 198. Tomato-Heirloom 
____30411 199. Tomato-Sweet 100 

10” HANGING BASKETS 

(or as listed at end) 
____ 1141HB  232. Angelonia-Mix 
____ 1207HB  233. Begonia-DragWing Pink  
____ 1208HB  234. Begonia-DragWing Red  
____ 1950HB  235. DB Impatien-Cherry Red  
____ 1952HB  236. DB Impatien-Pink  
____ 1946HB  237. DB Impatien-Red Stripe  
____ 1726HB  238. Ivy Geranium-Dk Red 
____ 1725HB  239. Ivy Geranium-Pink 
____ 1722HB  240. Ivy Geranium-Red 
____ 2674HB  241. Purslane-DB Yellow/Pink 
____ 2910HB  242. Scaevola-Blue  
____ 2914HB  243. Scaevola-Diamond  
____ 2913HB  244. Scaevola-Pink  
____ 2911HB  245. Scaevola-White  
____ 2999HB  246. Strawberry-Berri Pink  
____ 3071HB  247. Torenia - Moon Blue  
____  3075HB  248. Torenia - Moon Mix  
____  3072HB  249. Torenia - Moon Rose  
____  3070HB  250. Torenia - Moon Yellow  
____  3228HB  251. Verbena-Lt. Blue 
____  3224HB  252. Verbena-Deep Pink 
____ 3223HB  253. Verbena-Mix 
____  3225HB  254. Verbena-Rose 
____  3226HB  255. Verbena-White 
____  2651HB  256. Wv Petun-Shock Rose 
 

PREMIUM PLANTERS 
_____3800SQ2     257. 12” Square  
_____3811URN2  258. 12” Urn  
_____3811URN4  259. 14” Urn  
_____3830WB6    260. 12” Windowbox 
_____3801SQ2     261. 12” Square Herbs  
_____3831WB6    262. 12” Windowbox Herbs  
 

Please call, e-mail or fax to place an order, or order 
online at: atkinsonnursery.com 

 

 6-PACK VEGETABLE 
____1382J6  200. Cucumber-Pickle 
____1381J6  201. Cucumber-Strait 8 
____1540J6  202. Eggplant-BlackBty 
____2582J6  203. Okra-AnnieOakly 
____2655J6  204. Pepper-Lady Bell 
____2981J6  205. Squash-Crookneck 
____2982J6  206. Squash-Straitneck 
____3046J6  207. Tomato-Beefmaster 
____3039J6  208. Tomato-Better Boy 
____3043J6  209. Tomato-Celebrity 
____3042J6  210. Tomato-EarlyGirl 
____3040J6  211. Tomato-Heirloom 
 

8 1/2” (2 GAL) 
____22612  212. Canna-Dawn Pink  
____22662  213. Canna-Striped Beauty  
____22672  214. Canna-Tropic Black  
____22562  215. Canna-So. Pac Scarlet  
____22652  216. Canna-Tropical Rose  
____13462  217. Colocasia-Hawai Black 
____13472  218. Colocasia-Hawai Blue  
  

10” HANGING BASKETS 

____ 2682HB  219. Purslane - Fuchsia 
____ 2684HB  220. Purslane - Hot Mix 
____ 2685HB  221. Purslane - Red 
____ 2686HB  222. Purslane-Scarlet Shade 
____ 2689HB  223. Purslane-Yellow 
____ 3041HB  224. Tomato-Cherry Falls    
____ 3042HB  225. Tomato-PatioCherryKabob 
____ 3235HB  226. Vinca-Cora Casc. Apricot 
____ 3236HB  227. Vinca-Cora Casc. Cherry  
____ 3234HB  228. Vinca-Cora Casc. Lilac  
____ 3239HB  229. Vinca-CoraCasc Magenta  
____ 3238HB  230. Vinca-CCasc Strawberry  
____ 3232HB  231. Vinca-Med. White  

Atkinson Nursery Delivery Schedule — Spring 2014 
 

Orders must be received by 10:00 a.m. the preceding day of delivery in order to be included on the truck.  The mini-
mum for delivery is $500.  Orders are done on a first-come, first-serve basis, which includes not only plant availability, 
but truck space.  Those cities/areas not listed below and local deliveries should call for scheduling time.  251-973-1991   
 

   Monday:   AL Baldwin County,  *Local Deliveries 
 

   Tuesday:  Montgomery, Birmingham, Opelika, Tuscaloosa, AL 
 

   Wednesday:  Hattiesburg, Jackson, MS, Tupelo (or Thurs.)   
               *MS Gulf Coast, LA Gulf coast 
 

   Thursday:   **Memphis, TN; Tupelo & North MS 
 

   Friday:    Florida Gulf Coast;  AL Baldwin County  
 

                  *May be scheduled on other days;  **Tentative to orders received 
 

  NOTE:  Shipping schedule is subject to change with orders received  


	Name: 
	11151: 
	1132156 AsclepiasButterfly Gold: 
	13131 111 CaladCandidumwhite: 
	1133157 AsclepiasButterfly Scarlet: 
	13081 112 CaladCandidum Jrdwarf: 
	12021: 
	12811 58 Buddleia  Black Knight: 
	13181 113 CaladiumFanMunpink: 
	12151: 
	12801 59 Buddleia Nanho Blue: 
	13151 114 CaladiumFriedared: 
	12181: 
	12831 60 Buddleia  Pink Delight: 
	13071 115 CaladMarieMwhtred: 
	13301: 
	12851 61 Buddleia  Royal Red: 
	13171 116 CaladiumWhite Christmas: 
	14001: 
	12821 62 Buddleia  White Profusion: 
	13191 117 CaladiumWhite Queen: 
	14901: 
	13601 63 Coreopsis  Early Sunrise: 
	13931 118 Cigar PlantRed: 
	17101: 
	13611 64 Coreopsis  Sunfire: 
	29971 119 Coleus  Kong Mosaic: 
	19331: 
	1433165 Digitalis  Camelot Mix: 
	29981 120 Coleus  Kong Red: 
	19311 10 Impatien  Lipstick: 
	1521166 Echinacea  Cheyenne Spirit: 
	17201 121 Geranium  Deep Rose: 
	19371 11 Impatien  Red: 
	1499167 Echinacea  Pow Wow Berry: 
	18551 122 HostaAlbomarginata: 
	19391 12 Impatien  White: 
	1520168 Echinacea  Purple Magnus: 
	18501 123 HostaAureomarginata: 
	23111 13 Marigold  Orange: 
	1522169 Echinacea  White Swan: 
	18611 124 Hosta  Fragrant Dream: 
	23131 14 Marigold  Yellow: 
	17011 70 GaillardiaAriz Red: 
	18511 125 Hosta  Francee: 
	23441 15 MelampodiumGold: 
	17001 71 GaillardiaAriz Sun: 
	18581 126 HostaGold Standard: 
	26431 16 Petunia  Pink: 
	17111 72 Gaura  Ballerina Rose: 
	18531 127 HostaKrossa Regal: 
	26441 17 Petunia  Red: 
	17121 73 Gaura  Siskiyou Pink: 
	18521 128 HostaRoyal Standard: 
	26451 18 Petunia  White: 
	17141 74 Gaura  White: 
	18601 129 Hosta  Wide Brim: 
	26771 19 PortulacaHapHour Mix: 
	17601 75 GrassPurple Fountain: 
	19601 130 IpoemaSw Pot Marguerite: 
	29051 20 Salvia  Mojave Red: 
	22891 76 Lysimachia  Goldi: 
	22181 131 LantanaBand Cherry Sun: 
	30201 21 Sunflower  Choco Sun: 
	29201 77 Scabiosa  Butterfly Blue: 
	22191 132 LantanaBand Orange: 
	32361 22 VincaCC Trail Cherry: 
	29101 78 Scaevola  Blue: 
	22091 133 LantanaBand Pink: 
	32371 23 VincaCC Trl PolkaDot: 
	29111 79 Scaevola  White: 
	22051 134 Lantana  Confetti: 
	32381 24 VincaCC Trl Strawberry: 
	29251 80 SetcreaseaPurple Heart: 
	22011 135 Lantana  Irene: 
	32321 25 Vinca  Med White: 
	29311 81 Shasta DaisyCrazy Daisy: 
	22001 136 Lantana  Miss Huff: 
	32551 26 Vinca  Cora Apricot: 
	29301 82 Shasta DaisySnow Lady: 
	22081 137 Lantana  New Gold: 
	32561 27 Vinca  Cora Burgundy: 
	29841 83 StokesiaPurple: 
	11531 138 Medeira Daisy Dp Rose: 
	32581 28 Vinca  Cora Pink: 
	29871 84 StrobilanthesPersian Shield: 
	11541 139 Medeira Daisy  Red: 
	32591 29 Vinca  Cora Punch: 
	32281 85 Verbena  Aztec Dark Red: 
	11521 140 Medeira Daisy White: 
	32611 30 Vinca Cora Strawberry: 
	32251 86 Verbena  Aztec Rose: 
	11501 141 Medeira Daisy Yellow: 
	32621 31 Vinca  Cora Violet: 
	32261 87 Verbena  Aztec White: 
	13901 142 Mex Heather  Purple: 
	32631 32 Vinca  Cora White: 
	32221 88 Verbena  Biloxi Blue: 
	13891 143 Mex Heather White: 
	32441 33 Vinca  Pacif Dark Red: 
	32231 89 VerbenaLanai Candy Cane: 
	25011 144 New GuineaDiv Hot Mix: 
	32451 34 Vinca  Pacif Polka Dot: 
	32211 90 VerbenaLanai Pink Twister: 
	25041 145 New GuineaDiv Orange: 
	35991 35 ZinniaCrystal Orange: 
	32241 91 VerbenaLanai Purple: 
	25051 146 New GuineaDivine Pink: 
	36211 36 ZinniaCrystal Yellow: 
	26601 92 PlatycodenBlue: 
	25091 147 New GuineaDivine White: 
	36221 37 ZinniaProfus Cherry: 
	2882193 RudbeckiaInd Summer: 
	25071 148 New GuineaFlorific Violet: 
	36241 38 ZinniaPr Hot DB Cherry: 
	2887194 RudbeckiaPrairie Sun: 
	26821 149 Purslane  Fuchsia: 
	36251 39 ZinniaProf DB Fire: 
	2888195 RudbeckiaTiger Eye: 
	26841 150 Purslane  Hot Mix: 
	36261 40 ZinniaProf DB Yellow: 
	29081 96 Salvia  Victoria Blue: 
	26851 151 Purslane  Red: 
	36301 41 ZinniaProfusion Fire: 
	29091 97 Salvia  Victoria White: 
	26831 152 PurslaneSamba Hot Rose: 
	36311 42 ZinniaProf Orange: 
	11031 98 AcalyphaCopper Plant: 
	26861 153 Purslane  Scarlet: 
	36321 43 ZinniaProf Yellow: 
	26891 154 Purslane  Yellow: 
	36331 44 ZinniaZahara Cherry: 
	29901 155 Sun Coleus  Alabama: 
	11381 99 AngeloniaSeren Purple: 
	36341 45 ZinniaZaha Coral Rose: 
	29951 156 Sun Coleus  Lime Delight: 
	11401 100 AngelonSerena White: 
	36351 46 ZinniaZaha DB Cherry: 
	29931 157 Sun Coleus  Mix: 
	11421 101 AngelSerenita Purple: 
	36371 47 ZinniaZah DB Strawberry: 
	30011 158 SunpatienComp Coral: 
	11431 102 AngelSerenita Raspberry: 
	36381 48 ZinniaZahara Mix: 
	30051 159 SunpatienComp Pink Bl: 
	11441 103 AngelonSerenita White: 
	36381 49 ZinniaZah RaspLem: 
	26501 160 Wave PetunShock Red: 
	15801 104 EvovulusBlue Daze: 
	36391 50 ZinniaZahar Scarlet: 
	26511 161 Wave PetunShock Rose: 
	26311 105 PentasButterfly Dp Pink: 
	36401 51 ZinniaZahar Sunburst: 
	26321 106 PentasButterfly Red: 
	26331 107 PentasButterfly White: 
	1580QT 162 EvovulusBlue: 
	36411 52 ZinniaZahara White: 
	36421 53 ZinniaZahara Yellow: 
	12071 108 BegoniaDragWng Pink: 
	1959QT 163 IpoemaMargie: 
	11051 54 Achillea Paprika: 
	2289QT 164 LysimachiaGold: 
	1712SQT6 165 GauraPink: 
	12081 109 BegoniaDragWing Red: 
	1714SQT6 166 GauraWhite: 
	13101 110 CaladiumAaronwhite: 
	1106155 Achillea  Sum Pastels: 
	2208SQT6 167 LantanaN Gold: 
	1390SQT6 168 Mexican Heather: 
	Name_2: 
	1780LP 169 BasilSpicy Globe: 
	1382J6 200 CucumberPickle: 
	1381J6 201 CucumberStrait 8: 
	1141HB  232 AngeloniaMix: 
	1779LP 170 BasilSweet Italian: 
	1782LP 171 Cilantro: 
	1540J6 202 EggplantBlackBty: 
	1207HB  233 BegoniaDragWing Pink: 
	1784LP 172 DillFernleaf: 
	2582J6 203 OkraAnnieOakly: 
	1208HB  234 BegoniaDragWing Red: 
	1786LP 173 OreganoItalian: 
	2655J6 204 PepperLady Bell: 
	1950HB  235 DB ImpatienCherry Red: 
	2981J6 205 SquashCrookneck: 
	1952HB  236 DB ImpatienPink: 
	1380LP 174 CucumberBush: 
	2982J6 206 SquashStraitneck: 
	1946HB  237 DB ImpatienRed Stripe: 
	3046J6 207 TomatoBeefmaster: 
	1726HB  238 Ivy GeraniumDk Red: 
	3039J6 208 TomatoBetter Boy: 
	1725HB  239 Ivy GeraniumPink: 
	1382LP 175 CucumberPickle: 
	3043J6 209 TomatoCelebrity: 
	1722HB  240 Ivy GeraniumRed: 
	1540LP 176 EggplantBlack: 
	3042J6 210 TomatoEarlyGirl: 
	2674HB  241 PurslaneDB YellowPink: 
	2582LP 177 OkraAnnie Oakley: 
	3040J6 211 TomatoHeirloom: 
	2910HB  242 ScaevolaBlue: 
	2658LP 178 PepperBellboy: 
	22612 212 CannaDawn Pink: 
	2914HB  243 ScaevolaDiamond: 
	2655LP 179 PepperLady Bell: 
	2913HB  244 ScaevolaPink: 
	2981LP 180 SquashCrookneck: 
	2911HB  245 ScaevolaWhite: 
	2982LP 181 SquashStraitneck: 
	22662 213 CannaStriped Beauty: 
	2999HB  246 StrawberryBerri Pink: 
	2980LP 182 SquashZuchini: 
	22672 214 CannaTropic Black: 
	3071HB  247 Torenia Moon Blue: 
	3046LP 183 TomatoBeefmaster: 
	22562 215 CannaSo Pac Scarlet: 
	3075HB  248 Torenia  Moon Mix: 
	3039LP 184 TomatoBetter Boy: 
	22652 216 CannaTropical Rose: 
	3072HB  249 Torenia  Moon Rose: 
	3043LP 185 TomatoCelebrity: 
	13462 217 ColocasiaHawai Black: 
	3070HB  250 Torenia  Moon Yellow: 
	3042LP 186 TomatoEarlyGirl: 
	13472 218 ColocasiaHawai Blue: 
	3228HB  251 VerbenaLt Blue: 
	3040LP 187 TomatoHeirloom: 
	2682HB  219 Purslane  Fuchsia: 
	3224HB  252 VerbenaDeep Pink: 
	3041LP 188 TomatoSweet 100: 
	3223HB  253 VerbenaMix: 
	13801 189 CucumberBush: 
	3225HB  254 VerbenaRose: 
	2684HB  220 Purslane  Hot Mix: 
	3226HB  255 VerbenaWhite: 
	2685HB  221 Purslane  Red: 
	2651HB  256 Wv PetunShock Rose: 
	13821 190 CucumberPickle: 
	2686HB  222 PurslaneScarlet Shade: 
	15401 191 EggplantBlack: 
	2689HB  223 PurslaneYellow: 
	3800SQ2: 
	26581 192 PepperBellboy: 
	3041HB  224 TomatoCherry Falls: 
	3811URN2  258 12 Urn: 
	26591 193 PepperOrange Bell: 
	3042HB  225 TomatoPatioCherryKabob: 
	3811URN4  259 14 Urn: 
	29811 194 SquashCrookneck: 
	3235HB  226 VincaCora Casc Apricot: 
	3830WB6: 
	29821 195 SquashStraitneck: 
	3236HB  227 VincaCora Casc Cherry: 
	3801SQ2: 
	29801 196 SquashZuchini: 
	3234HB  228 VincaCora Casc Lilac: 
	3831WB6: 
	30461 197 TomatoBeefmaster: 
	3239HB  229 VincaCoraCasc Magenta: 
	30401 198 TomatoHeirloom: 
	3238HB  230 VincaCCasc Strawberry: 
	30411 199 TomatoSweet 100: 
	3232HB  231 VincaMed White: 


